
CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA MASCHILE  "MAGLIA AZZURRA" 
    

          
CL. COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA' 1^ PR. 2^ PR. 3^ PR TOT.    
1 MONACO GIANFRANCO G.S.S. TRENTINI A.S.D. 100 100   200    

2 CUCCO LUIGI G.S.S. TRENTINI A.S.D. 85 85   170    
3 IRSARA MICHAEL G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO 75 75   150    

4 DI FLORIO PAOLO G.S. ENS C. COMITTI ROMA 63 60   123    
5 FARINA MATTEO G.S.S. TRENTINI A.S.D. 55 63   118    

6 DI GIULI MAURIZIO POL. TERNANA SORDI A.S.D. 60 55   115    
7 PLAZZI LUCA G.S.S. MODENA A.S.D. 57 57   114    

8 COLLINA MARCO G.S.S. MODENA A.S.D. 53 53   106    
9 LAINATI OSCAR G.S.S. TRENTINI A.S.D. 49 49   98    

10 MANTOAN ANTONIO G.S.S. BERICO ENS VICENZA 50 47   97    
11 IACHETTI GIUSEPPE G.S.S. ANCONA A.S.D. 45 50   95    

12 DALLAFIOR LORENZO G.S.S. TRENTINI A.S.D. 44 51   95    

13 CANONICI IVO G.S.S. MODENA A.S.D. 40 45   85    

14 SPINELLI LUCA G.S.S. MODENA A.S.D. 39 46   85    

15 PONZO DAVID G.S.S. MODENA A.S.D. 42 42   84    

16 COLLETTI RINO G.S.S. MODENA A.S.D. 37 44   81    

17 FRATESI FRANCESCO G.S.S. ANCONA A.S.D. 35 43   78    

18 ARRIGONI GEROLAMO A.S. LA MARTESANA CERNUSCO S.N. 36 38   74    

19 MARCHI MARCO A.S. LA MARTESANA CERNUSCO S.N. 34 39   73    

20 SCANNAVINI MASSIMO G.S.S. MODENA A.S.D. 68 -   68    

21 ALTOBELLI FILIPPO G.S. ENS CASERTA 0 68   68    

22 LARCH MARTIN G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO 51 -   51    

23 DISSEGNA ANDREA ASS. NON UDENTI MONTEBELLUNA 48 -   48    

24 PEDROTTI ELIO G.S.S. TRENTINI A.S.D. 0 48   48    

25 NAPOLI FAUSTO GIORGIO POL. TERNANA SORDI A.S.D. 47 -   47    

26 CUSINI ALESSANDRO G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO 46 -   46    

27 MIDOLO ALESSANDRO G.S. ENS C. COMITTI ROMA 43 -   43    

28 ARNONE GIUSEPPE G.S. ENS C. COMITTI ROMA 41 -   41    

29 ROSCIANI MARCO G.S.S. ANCONA A.S.D. 0 41   41    

30 NIZZI ENZO G.S.S. MODENA A.S.D. 0 40   40    

31 WINKLER ANDREAS G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO 38 -   38    

32 MAFFEI LUIGI G.S.S. TRENTINI A.S.D. 0 37   37    

33 PONZO LUCA G.S. ENS C. COMITTI ROMA 33 -   33    

34 BONETTI EMILIO G.S.S. TRENTINI A.S.D. 0 -   0    

35 FAVILLI ANGELO INDIVIDUALE LUCCA 0 0   0    

36 BITSCHNAU EMANUEL INDIVIDUALE AUSTRIA 0 -   0    

37 SOMARE' PAOLO INDIVIDUALE MILANO 0 0   0    

       
   

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA FEMMINILE  "MAGLIA AZZURRA" 
    

          
CL. COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA' 1^ PR. 2^ PR. 3^ PR TOT.    

1 TELSER RENATE G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO 100 100   200    

2 SUATONI SUSANNA G.S. ENS C. COMITTI ROMA 85 0   85    

2 DI VOTO ROSALBA PATRIZIA G.S. ENS CASERTA 0 85   85    

  FRULLI ANNALISA INDIVIDUALE LUCCA 0 -   0    

  BRUNNBAUER BEATRICE INDIVIDUALE AUSTRIA 0 -   0    



  ZOERWEG LISA INDIVIDUALE AUSTRIA 0 -   0    

  GRILL KATRIN INDIVIDUALE AUSTRIA 0 -   0    

       
   

SENIOR 
     

  
CL. COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA' 1^ PR. 2^ PR. 3^ PR TOT.    

1 MONACO GIANFRANCO G.S.S. TRENTINI A.S.D. 100 100   200    

2 IRSARA MICHAEL G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO 75 75   150    

3 DI FLORIO PAOLO G.S. ENS C. COMITTI ROMA 63 60   123    

4 PLAZZI LUCA G.S.S. MODENA A.S.D. 57 57   114    

5 IACHETTI GIUSEPPE G.S.S. ANCONA A.S.D. 45 50   95    

6 FRATESI FRANCESCO G.S.S. ANCONA A.S.D. 35 43   78    

7 SCANNAVINI MASSIMO G.S.S. MODENA A.S.D. 68 -   68    

8 MIDOLO ALESSANDRO G.S. ENS C. COMITTI ROMA 43 -   43    

9 PONZO LUCA G.S. ENS C. COMITTI ROMA 33 -   33    

10 BONETTI EMILIO G.S.S. TRENTINI A.S.D. 0 -   0    

       
   

MASTER 
     

  
CL. COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA' 1^ PR. 2^ PR. 3^ PR TOT.    

1 CUCCO LUIGI G.S.S. TRENTINI A.S.D. 85 85   170    

2 FARINA MATTEO G.S.S. TRENTINI A.S.D. 55 63   118    

3 COLLINA MARCO G.S.S. MODENA A.S.D. 53 53   106    

4 LAINATI OSCAR G.S.S. TRENTINI A.S.D. 49 49   98    

5 DALLAFIOR LORENZO G.S.S. TRENTINI A.S.D. 44 51   95    

6 SPINELLI LUCA G.S.S. MODENA A.S.D. 39 46   85    

7 PONZO DAVID G.S.S. MODENA A.S.D. 42 42   84    

8 ALTOBELLI FILIPPO G.S. ENS CASERTA 0 68   68    

9 LARCH MARTIN G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO 51 -   51    

10 DISSEGNA ANDREA ASS. NON UDENTI MONTEBELLUNA 48 -   48    

11 NAPOLI FAUSTO GIORGIO POL. TERNANA SORDI A.S.D. 47 -   47    

12 ROSCIANI MARCO G.S.S. ANCONA A.S.D. 0 41   41    

13 WINKLER ANDREAS G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO 38 -   38    

       
   

GENTLEMEN 
     

  
CL. COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA' 1^ PR. 2^ PR. 3^ PR TOT.    

1 DI GIULI MAURIZIO POL. TERNANA SORDI A.S.D. 60 55   115    

2 MANTOAN ANTONIO G.S.S. BERICO ENS VICENZA 50 47   97    

3 CANONICI IVO G.S.S. MODENA A.S.D. 40 45   85    

4 COLLETTI RINO G.S.S. MODENA A.S.D. 37 44   81    

5 ARRIGONI GEROLAMO A.S. LA MARTESANA CERNUSCO S.N. 36 38   74    

6 MARCHI MARCO A.S. LA MARTESANA CERNUSCO S.N. 34 39   73    

7 PEDROTTI ELIO G.S.S. TRENTINI A.S.D. 0 48   48    

8 CUSINI ALESSANDRO G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO 46 -   46    

9 ARNONE GIUSEPPE G.S. ENS C. COMITTI ROMA 41 -   41    

10 NIZZI ENZO G.S.S. MODENA A.S.D. 0 40   40    

11 MAFFEI LUIGI G.S.S. TRENTINI A.S.D. 0 37   37    
 

 



CLASSIFICA DI SOCIETA' MASCHILE 
      

         

  

1 
PR. 2 PR. 3 PRO. DTHL UXC RXC TOTALE 

1 G.S.S. MODENA A.S.D. 336 327   57 430   1150 

2 G.S.S. TRENTINI A.S.D. 333 433   - 307   1073 

3 G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO 210 75   260 85   630 

4 G.S.C. COMITTI ROMA 180 60   178 149   567 

5 G.S.S. ANCONA A.S.D. 80 134   104 134   452 

6 A.S. LA MARTESANA CERNUSCO S.N. 70 77   118 43   308 

7 POLISPORTIVA TERNANA SORDI 107 55   - -   162 

8 G.S.S. BERICO ENS VICENZA 50 47   - 49   146 

9 G.S. ENS CASERTA - 68     42   110 

10 ANUM MONTEBELLUNA 48 -   49 -   97 

         CLASSIFICA DI SOCIETA' FEMMINILE 
      

  

1 
PR. 2 PR. 3 PR. DTHL UXC RXC TOTALE 

1 G.S.S. ALTOATESINI BOLZANO 100 100   100 100   400 

2 G.S. ENS CASERTA 0 85   85 85   255 

3 G.S.C. COMITTI ROMA 85 0   75     160 

 


